GMC Deduction ₹380.00 ₹760.00

Other Deductions - ₹760.00

EPF Contribution ₹1,800.00 ₹18,000.00

Labour Welfare Fund - ₹25.00

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹2,500.00

Gross Earnings ₹50,235.00 Total Deductions ₹2,440.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹47,795.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Forty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Five Only